Transaction Details: IG Group Holdings PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

IG Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GB00B06QFB75 UBS AG London Branch UBSWGB24 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction I_dentit.y c.ode of the Total number of shares purchased Daily weighted average purchase price Venue Highest price paid | Lowest price paid
financial instrument of the shares (pence) per share (pence) | per share (pence)
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 GB00B06QFB75 173,846 904.02 LSE 927.00 886.50
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 GB00B06QFB75 152,250 899.06 BATE 926.50 886.00
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 GB00B06QFB75 43,851 899.04 CHIX 926.50 886.00
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 GB00B06QFB75 17,609 898.74 TURQUOISE 922.00 886.00
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 GB00B06QFB75 17,235 899.15 AQUIS 922.00 887.00
* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 404,791 901.18 927.00 886.00
Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) I_dentit.y c.ode of the Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction
financial instrument
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:01:02 GB00B06QFB75 927.00 1,059 LSE 1577585
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:04:31 GB00B06QFB75 926.50 1,117 CHIX 1584489
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:04:33 GB00B06QFB75 926.50 30 BATE 1584518
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:07:50 GB00B06QFB75 926.00 504 BATE 1587759
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:07:50 GB00B06QFB75 926.00 504 BATE 1587757
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:07:50 GB00B06QFB75 926.00 1,015 LSE 1587755
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:09:05 GB00B06QFB75 925.00 223 BATE 1589082
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:09:05 GB00B06QFB75 925.00 749 BATE 1589080
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:11:57 GB00B06QFB75 924.00 549 LSE 1593302
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:11:57 GB00B06QFB75 924.00 510 LSE 1593304
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:12:06 GB00B06QFB75 923.50 93 BATE 1593544
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:12:06 GB00B06QFB75 923.50 82 BATE 1593542
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:14:10 GB00B06QFB75 923.50 6 BATE 1595411
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:16:30 GB00B06QFB75 922.00 706 LSE 1597875
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:16:30 GB00B06QFB75 922.00 1,134 LSE 1597877
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:16:30 GB00B06QFB75 922.00 353 LSE 1597873
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:16:30 GB00B06QFB75 923.00 574 BATE 1597871
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:16:30 GB00B06QFB75 923.00 511 BATE 1597869
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:16:30 GB00B06QFB75 923.00 1,101 BATE 1597867
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:16:31 GB00B06QFB75 921.00 1,059 LSE 1597927
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:16:31 GB00B06QFB75 921.00 959 BATE 1597925
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:16:31 GB00B06QFB75 921.00 966 BATE 1597923
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:16:31 GB00B06QFB75 921.50 1,168 LSE 1597918
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:25:05 GB00B06QFB75 922.00 955 CHIX 1605515
|G Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:25:05 GB00B06QFB75 922.00 963 BATE 1605513

IG Group Holdings PLC 29/10/2024 08:25:05 GBOOBO6QFB75 922.00 115 CHIX 1605511
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1,001

684

394
1,121

966

979
1,076

983

994
1,084

13
1,018
1,220
1,128

787
1,105

451

466
1,102

639
1,001

27
1,020

545

593
1,157
1,125
1,044

564

475
1,137
1,066

693
1,155

Turquoise
BATE
Aquis
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
Aquis
BATE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
Turquoise
LSE
Turquoise
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
Turquoise
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
Aquis
BATE

2150520
2150510
2150504
2150506
2150508
2150518
2150512
2150516
2150514
2152406
2155738
2155736
2155880
2155878
2159107
2164352
2172912
2172900
2172898
2172902
2172896
2172892
2175844
2176612
2176600
2176592
2176594
2176596
2176598
2176604
2176602
2176608
2176610
2176606
2182739
2182737
2182735
2182741
2182743
2182733
2182731
2182729
2182727
2186381
2188640
2190238
2190240
2190236
2193269
2193267
2193271



|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC
|G Group Holdings PLC

29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024

16:14:50
16:14:50
16:14:50
16:14:50
16:14:50
16:17:16
16:19:29
16:20:04
16:20:04
16:20:04
16:20:04
16:20:04
16:20:04
16:20:04
16:20:04
16:20:04
16:20:04
16:20:04
16:20:04
16:20:06
16:21:04
16:21:04
16:21:04
16:25:49
16:25:49
16:25:49
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:27:14

GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75

895.50
895.50
895.50
895.50
895.50
894.50
894.50
894.50
894.50
894.50
894.50
894.50
894.50
894.50
894.50
894.50
894.50
894.50
894.50
895.00
895.00
895.00
895.00
895.50
895.50
895.50
895.00
895.00
895.00
895.00
895.50
895.00
895.00
895.50
895.50
895.00

1,107
1,035
1,104
572
629
51
435
684
891
450
621
1,044
696
771
707
838
768
1,003
587

570
21

178
159
659
854
615
486
531
160
72
582
335
149
454

LSE
LSE
LSE
Aquis
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
LSE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE

2195078
2195076
2195074
2195072
2195070
2199668
2203816
2205079
2205058
2205052
2205054
2205056
2205068
2205061
2205063
2205066
2205070
2205050
2205047
2205200
2207338
2207336
2207334
2217923
2217921
2217925
2218136
2218134
2218130
2218128
2218126
2218124
2218122
2218120
2218132
2220739



